UGE
Coude multicouche Flowfit Fileté

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
1101173 620.540.00.1
1101174 620.541.00.1
1101175 620.551.00.1
1101171 620.532.00.1
10172 620.533.00.1

Diam.

16 mm

20 mm

20 mm

25mm

32mm

https://www.sorofi.fr/search/ (7

Genre: F
Famille : Coude

Diametres

16 mm

20 mm

20 mm

25mm

32mm

Filetages

15x21 mm (1/2")

15x21 mm (1/2")

20x27 mm (3/4")

20x27 mm (3/4")

26x34 mm (1)

Filetage

15x21 mm

15x21 mm

20x27 mm

20x27 mm

26x34 mm

Prix

13,38€ HT

16,40€ HT

16,40€ HT

26,10€ HT

37,37€ HT

Sorofi ENTREPOT COTEAU
Tél.: 04 77 62 88 90

BEGEBERIT

Prix catalogue
A partir de

17,38€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

/1 9bed - ¥202/TT/ve : 8keq
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